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To be used with PowerPoint “Spelling numbers to 9999 and fractions: Think Bubble Math 309”  

Spelling Numbers in the Hundreds 

358  

175  

618  

802  

391  

465  

  eight hundred and twelve 

  five hundred and ninety-three 

  seven hundred and twenty-six 

  nine hundred and thirty-seven 
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To be used with PowerPoint “Spelling numbers to 9999 and fractions: Think Bubble Math 309”  

Spelling Numbers in the Hundreds 

358  three hundred and fifty-eight  

175  one hundred and seventy-five  

618  six hundred and eighteen  

802  eight hundred and two  

391  three hundred and ninety-one 

465  four hundred and sixty-five 

812  eight hundred and twelve 

593  five hundred and ninety-three 

726  seven hundred and twenty-six 

937  nine hundred and thirty-seven 
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To be used with PowerPoint “Spelling numbers to 9999 and fractions: Think Bubble Math 309”  

Spelling Numbers in the Thousands 

7581  

1568  

2811  

4040  

8103  

9001  

  three thousand two hundred and fifty-nine 

  five thousand nine hundred and thirteen 

  eight thousand seven hundred  

  six thousand three hundred and seventy-five 
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To be used with PowerPoint “Spelling numbers to 9999 and fractions: Think Bubble Math 309”  

Spelling Numbers in the Thousands 

7581 seven thousand five hundred and eighty-one 

1568 one thousand five hundred and sixty-eight  

2811 two thousand eight hundred and eleven 

4040 four thousand and forty 

8103 eight thousand one hundred and three 

9001 nine thousand and one 

3259 three thousand two hundred and fifty-nine 

5913 five thousand nine hundred and thirteen 

8700 eight thousand seven hundred  

6375 six thousand three hundred and seventy-five 
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To be used with PowerPoint “Spelling numbers to 9999 and fractions: Think Bubble Math 309”  

Spelling Fractions 

   

   

Write the names of the fractions that are shown 

   

quarters thirds halves 

Draw lines on these circles to show the named fractions  
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To be used with PowerPoint “Spelling numbers to 9999 and fractions: Think Bubble Math 309”  

Spelling Fractions 

   

eighths tenths sixths 

Write the names of the fractions that are shown 

   

quarters thirds halves 

Draw lines on these circles to show the named fractions  
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To be used with PowerPoint “Spelling numbers to 9999 and fractions: Think Bubble Math 309”  

Spelling Fractions 

   

  two sixths 

   

Complete the table 

   

four fifths  one quarter 

   

Shade the fractions below and complete the table 

5 
7 

3 
3 
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To be used with PowerPoint “Spelling numbers to 9999 and fractions: Think Bubble Math 309”  

Spelling Fractions 

   

six eighths five sevenths two sixths 

   

Complete the table 

   

four fifths three thirds one quarter 

   

Shade the fractions below and complete the table 

6 
8 

5 
7 

2 
6 

3 
3 

4 
5 

1 
4 
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