

Spelling Numbers in the Hundreds

358	
175	
618	
802	
391	
465	
	eight hundred and twelve
	five hundred and ninety-three
	seven hundred and twenty-six
	nine hundred and thirty-seven

profpete.com





Spelling Numbers in the Hundreds

358	three hundred and fifty-eight	
175	one hundred and seventy-five	
618	six hundred and eighteen	
802	eight hundred and two	
391	three hundred and ninety-one	
465	four hundred and sixty-five	
812	eight hundred and twelve	
593	five hundred and ninety-three	
726	seven hundred and twenty-six	
937	nine hundred and thirty-seven	



Name:

Spelling Numbers in the Thousands 7581 1568 2811 4040 8103 9001 three thousand two hundred and fifty-nine five thousand nine hundred and thirteen eight thousand seven hundred six thousand three hundred and seventy-five

profpete.com



ANSWERS

Spelling Numbers in the Thousands

7581	seven thousand five hundred and eighty-one
1568	one thousand five hundred and sixty-eight
2811	two thousand eight hundred and eleven
4040	four thousand and forty
8103	eight thousand one hundred and three
9001	nine thousand and one
3259	three thousand two hundred and fifty-nine
5913	five thousand nine hundred and thirteen
8700	eight thousand seven hundred
6375	six thousand three hundred and seventy-five



Spelling Fractions

Write the names of the fractions that are shown



Draw lines on these circles to show the named fractions







Spelling Fractions

Write the names of the fractions that are shown



Draw lines on these circles to show the named fractions





Spelling Fractions

Complete the table



Shade the fractions below and complete the table

four fifths		one quarter
	<u>3</u> 3	

Page 4



Spelling Fractions

Complete the table



Shade the fractions below and complete the table

four fifths	three thirds	one quarter
<u>4</u> 5	<u>3</u> 3	<u>1</u> 4

Page 4

To be used with PowerPoint "Spelling numbers to 9999 and fractions: Think Bubble Math 309"

profpete.com